Ticker
BTC
ETH
BNB
SOL
XRP
STETH
DOGE
ADA
SHIB
AVAX
TRX
WBTC
DOT
BCH
LINK
NEAR
MATIC
LTC
LEO
ICP
UNI
FET
RNDR
ETC
HBAR
PEPE
APT
CRO
ATOM
MNT
WEETH
IMX
FIL
XLM
OKB
WIF
STX
EZETH
KAS
AR
ARB
OP
GRT

MC

91536974259
64509445716
27692278415
27456105589
20420001782
15493791990
13150549036
12669500745
11141715714
9542661827
9042207045
8548854117
7972847994
7368500626
6230432340
6064564175
5462455646
5435520844
5327391047
5484757289
4215951635
3932649530
3880777147
3690997864
3629500955
3331842828
3323851277
3293163540
3132610876
3188604009
3095426167
3032882917
2983777463
2974803911
2901890776
2874162956
2898972140
2765838549
2650973840
2642643074
2642115913

Category

Meme

Meme

Meme

Meme

Meme MC Total MC
41750253909 507072233294

Snapshot taken on 5/11/24

Percentage
8.23%



MKR
VET
XMR
TAO
USDE
Sul
INJ
RUNE
THETA
FTM
RETH
TIA
FLOKI
LDO
BGB
CORE
BONK
WBT
GALA
ALGO
JUP
SEI
METH
QNT
AKT
FLOW
AAVE
WLD
BSV
BTT
ENA
AGIX
FLR
BEAM
ONDO
DYDX
CHz
CHEEL
NEO
GT
RBN
ZBC
EGLD

2489256394
2500306695
2419276774
2458883388
2304091880
2355479961
2168208561
2046545375
2003620438
1965107381
1662490848
1668499350
1649060871
1596507340
1517913246
1556062466
1513901316
1427373406
1474442004
1442427154
1432119996
1404476642
1397089632
1375535411
1254377192
1252950157
1232476142
1264054970
1220674414
1135302313
1186347032
1168371454
1125699348
1147205774
1136391721
539566132
1124773172
1046131097
1076923213
1056892167
1073062101
1034339974
1039691184
1065350792

Meme



AXS 1003430178

KCS 961830793
SAND 945581818
TKX 924339346
PENDLE 939185599
EOCS 894238980
MSOL 876538900
XEC 898385108
XTZ 873273638
JASMY 867682375
MINA 868187810
AlOZ 847448578
STRK 868946288
AlOZ 847448578

CFX 812464864



